
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  LAD (CLM  7f 7000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Glory Be True ‐ improved position                                  5    $5.80   $3.00   $2.80   
4  Bettyblue ‐ no match, second best                                  3            $3.40   $2.80   
5  Little Dixie K ‐ no real factor                                    1                    $3.80   
3  Caroline's Over It ‐ chased, tired                                 4
                                                                          Ex: $10.30  Tri: $20.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  LAD (ALW  5f 9500)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Giagiajoe ‐ inched clear late                                      3    $30.00  $7.80   $3.40   
5  Tough Kicks ‐ chased,ins turn,wknd                                 5            $3.40   $2.20   
4  Full Fleet ‐ 4w rally,along for 3rd                                6                    $2.10   
7  Go Selma T ‐ never close                                           1
                                                                          Ex: $41.30  Tri: $47.60

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  LAD (CLM  5½f 7000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Gardner's Song ‐ held sway                                         4    $7.80   $3.80   $2.80   
1  I Got Style ‐ could not match stride                               6            $7.20   $3.60   
5  Good Enough Said ‐ steadily drew clear                             1                    $3.00   
3  One Eyed Candyride ‐ never close                                   5
                                                                          Ex: $18.00  Tri: $31.25

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  LAD (MDN  1 1/16 8500)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Miss Jess the Best ‐ late bid,led,lost nod                         6    $6.40   $4.20   $2.40   
4  Lady Fitzgerald ‐ just up place                                    4            $3.80   $2.20   
1  Run By ‐ outfinished place                                         1                    $2.20   
7  Lady King ‐ rail, finished well                                    7
                                                                          Ex: $12.20  Tri: $11.30

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  LAD (ALW  6f 25000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Divine Bean ‐ angled out,bid,game                                  2    $4.80   $3.00   $2.20   
1  Aw Shucks ‐ even effort inside                                     4            $5.00   $3.40   
4  Greeley Went West ‐ bid, too late                                  1                    $2.40   
6  Nebulas ‐ inched clear late                                        6
                                                                          Ex: $9.80  Tri: $11.60

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  LAD (ALW  5f 20000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Silent Drifter ‐ late rally                                        6    $5.20   $3.60   $2.40   
3  Rebel Gentleman ‐ ins turn,bid 2p3/16                              2            $4.00   $2.80   
6  Overruling ‐ outfinished                                           4                    $5.20   
1A  Ty Diesel ‐ kept to task                                          7
                                                                          Ex: $8.40  Tri: $31.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  LAD (MDN  5½f 7000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Now Mind You ‐ could not match stride                              3    $22.60  $10.60  $24.40  
6  Kingofthefairway ‐ late rush show                                  6            $4.60   $17.80  
3  Mr Bin ‐ 6wd, improved position                                    4                    $27.60  
4  King Formeredith ‐ no factor                                       2
                                                                          Ex: $55.00  Tri: $163.65
 



 LAD on July 14, 2018
 
 Race: 1  7f   Clm 5000n2l                                                Race: 5  6f   Alw 25000n3l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐4‐5‐3       2‐5‐1‐3       5‐6‐2‐3       4‐3‐1‐5                        2‐1‐4‐6       2‐4‐1‐7       3‐1‐4‐8       7‐2‐6‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 5 Little Dixie K         9‐5    Dominguez J                              1 Aw Shucks              2‐1    Green A           
 4 Bettyblue              2‐1    Green A                                 *2 Divine Bean            5‐2    Mora G            
 3 Caroline's Over It     4‐1    Guerrero J A                             6 Nebulas                9‐2    Smith K J         
 1 Diablo Gris            5‐1    Lozada C          Imp                    5 Warned                 5‐1    Del‐Cid H         
*2 Glory Be True          6‐1    Del‐Cid H                                4 Greeley Went West      8‐1    Dominguez J       
 6 Liz's Little Love      15‐1   Larrosa J A                              3 Resilience of Love     12‐1   Tejera E A        
                                                                          7 Impressive Student     12‐1   Nieves E          4X4 
                                                                          8 Jonas G.               20‐1   Guerrero J A      

 Race: 2  5f   StrOC 9500 c10k  Turf                                      Race: 6  5f   Alw 20000n1x  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐5‐4‐7       6‐4‐7‐5       1‐6‐5‐3       6‐1‐5‐4                        2‐3‐6‐1A      2‐6‐3‐1A      1‐2‐1A‐5      6‐2‐3‐1A
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*6 Giagiajoe              9‐5    Nieves E                                 6 Overruling             9‐5    Del‐Cid H         
 5 Tough Kicks            2‐1    Dominguez J                             *2 Silent Drifter         3‐1    Mora G            
 7 Go Selma T             7‐2    Guerrero J A                             3 Rebel Gentleman        4‐1    Green A           
 3 Gold Chrome            4‐1    Green A                                  1A Ty Diesel             5‐1    Dominguez J       
 1 Fiji D                 5‐1    Smith K J         4X4                    1 Five Small             5‐1    Dominguez J       
 2 Oh No Petrino          6‐1    Mora G            Imp                    7 Brother Pops           8‐1    Nieves E          
 4 Full Fleet             15‐1   Rodriguez C                              5 Gray Ransom            10‐1   Tejera E A        Imp 
                                                                          4 Rippin Ride            12‐1   Smith K J         Imp 

 Race: 3  5½f   Clm 5000                                                  Race: 7  5½f   Md 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐1‐5‐3       4‐5‐1‐6       6‐3‐2‐1       4‐5‐1‐6                        5‐6‐3‐4       5‐3‐4‐6       2‐6‐3‐5       2‐5‐6‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 5 Good Enough Said       3‐2    Nieves E                                *5 Now Mind You           Even   Dominguez J       
*4 Gardner's Song         2‐1    Dominguez J                              6 Kingofthefairway       4‐1    Mora G            
 1 I Got Style            3‐1    Guerrero J A      Imp                    4 King Formeredith       9‐2    Guerrero J A      
 3 One Eyed Candyride     6‐1    Green A                                  2 Charlie de Hustle      6‐1    Naupac W          
 6 Deacon's Hero          12‐1   Del‐Cid H                                1 Goodpill               6‐1    Lozada C          
 2 Zarking                15‐1   Mora G                                   3 Mr Bin                 10‐1   Tejera E A        

 Race: 4  1 1/16   Md 12500  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐4‐1‐7       6‐1‐5‐4       5‐2‐7‐3       1‐4‐5‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Run By                 2‐1    Nieves E          
 4 Lady Fitzgerald        5‐2    Mora G            
 7 Lady King              9‐2    Tejera E A        
 5 Humorous Kitten        5‐1    Smith K J         
*6 Miss Jess the Best     6‐1    Murray E M        Imp 
 3 Lil Money              8‐1    Dominguez J       
 2 Dr. Frankie Kaye       20‐1   Del‐Cid H         


